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hex skt hd cap screw M8X60

hex skt hd cap screw M5X20

screw M8X20

circlip 40X1,75

shaft

ball bearing 6203/QE6

nut

o-ring 44,5X3

bearing cover

washer GS 81106

thrust needle roll brg AXK 3047

toothed gear

shaft

ball RB-5/III

spring 0,63X3,2X21,5

rotary shaft seal 25X40X9 B2U2

gear housing

o-ring 7.5X2.5

seal 8,7X13X1

motor OML 32

supporting ring 25X35X1

bushing

ball bearing 61808

sealing washer 1/4"-SELBSTZENTR.
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226548

226543

221419

226374

207887

207886

241683
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piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece
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bearing cover

hose 1/4"X150MM

connector 1/4"M

o-ring 40,94X2,62

adaptor DD-AF-HY/CA-L

hex skt hd cap screw M8X75

nameplate DD-AF-HY
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